BOSCHVELD RANCHING (PTY) LTD

BOSCHVELDER

PRICELIST 1 November 2024

FERTILE EGGS

DAY OLDS:

1 Week OLDS:

2 Week OLDS:

3 Week OLDS:

4 Week OLDS:

6 Week OLDS:

8 Week OLDS:

10 Week OLDS:

12 Week OLDS:

18 Week OLDS:

20 Week OLDS:

22 Week OLDS:

LOHMANN BROWN

8 Week OLDS:
12 Week OLDS:

18 Week OLDS:

DELIVERY PER KM

Airfreight per box

Airfreight per box

each

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

Hens

SAA Cargo

Airlink Cargo

R10,00 excl

R16.00 excl

R25.00 excl

R35.00 excl

R45.00 excl

R60.00 excl

R75.00 excl

R90.00 excl

R100.00 excl

R110.00 excl

R150.00 excl

R170.00 excl

R180.00 excl

R100.00 excl

R130,00 excl

R160,00 excl

R15.00 excl

As per Quote

As per Quote

DAY OLDS:

1 Week OLDS:

2 Week OLDS:

3 Week OLDS:

4 Week OLDS:

6 Week OLDS:

8 Week OLDS:

10 Week OLDS:

12 Week OLDS:

18 Week OLDS:

20 week OLDS:

22 Week OLDS:

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Mix

Roosters

Roosters

Roosters

Roosters

Roosters

Roosters

R75.00 excl

R80.00 excl

R85.00 excl

R100.00 excl

R110.00 excl

R120.00 excl




