## **BOSCHVELD RANCHING (PTY) LTD**

## **PRICELIST 1 November 2024**

	<b>BOSCHVELDER</b>	
--	--------------------	--

<u>BOSCHVEEDER</u>					
FERTILE EGGS	each	R10,00 excl			
DAY OLDS:	Mix	R16.00 excl	DAY OLDS:	Mix	
1 Week OLDS:	Mix	R25.00 excl	1 Week OLDS:	Mix	
2 Week OLDS:	Mix	R35.00 excl	2 Week OLDS:	Mix	
3 Week OLDS:	Mix	R45.00 excl	3 Week OLDS:	Mix	
4 Week OLDS:	Mix	R60.00 excl	4 Week OLDS:	Mix	
6 Week OLDS:	Mix	<u>R75.00 excl</u>	6 Week OLDS:	Mix	
8 Week OLDS:	Hens	R90.00 excl	8 Week OLDS:	Roosters	<u>R75.00 excl</u>
10 Week OLDS:	Hens	R100.00 excl	10 Week OLDS:	Roosters	R80.00 excl
12 Week OLDS:	Hens	R110.00 excl	12 Week OLDS:	Roosters	R85.00 excl
18 Week OLDS:	Hens	R150.00 excl	18 Week OLDS:	Roosters	<u>R100.00 excl</u>
20 Week OLDS:	Hens	R170.00 excl	20 week OLDS:	Roosters	R110.00 excl
22 Week OLDS:	Hens	R180.00 excl	22 Week OLDS:	Roosters	R120.00 excl
LOHMANN BROWN	_				
8 Week OLDS:	Hens	R100.00 excl			
12 Week OLDS:	Hens	R130,00 excl			
18 Week OLDS:	Hens	R160,00 excl			
DELIVERY PER KM		<u>R15.00 excl</u>			
Airfreight per box	SAA Cargo	As per Quote			
Airfreight per box	Airlink Cargo	As per Quote			